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 Gennaio 2448,0 2557,0 109,0 3170,0 3192,0 22,0 131,0 25,0 3275,0

 Febbraio 2557,0 2589,0 32,0 3192,0 3222,0 30,0 62,0 25,0 1550,0

Marzo 2589 0 2627 0 38 0 3222 0 3222 0 0 0 38 0 25 0 950 0
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 Marzo 2589,0 2627,0 38,0 3222,0 3222,0 0,0 38,0 25,0 950,0

 Aprile 2627,0 2656,0 29,0 3222,0 3258,0 36,0 65,0 25,0 1625,0

 Maggio 2656,0 2656,0 0,0 3258,0 3258,0 0,0 0,0 25,0 0,0

 Giugno 2656,0 2675,0 19,0 3258,0 3278,0 20,0 39,0 25,0 975,0

 Luglio 2675,0 2708,0 33,0 3278,0 3310,0 32,0 65,0 25,0 1625,0

 Agosto 2708,0 2720,0 12,0 3310,0 3323,0 13,0 25,0 25,0 625,0

 Settembre 2720,0 2733,0 13,0 3323,0 3335,0 12,0 25,0 25,0 625,0

 Ottobre 2733,0 2737,0 4,0 3335,0 3339,0 4,0 8,0 25,0 200,0

 Novembre 2737,0 2773,0 36,0 3339,0 3386,0 47,0 83,0 25,0 2075,0

 Dicembre 2773,0 2805,0 32,0 3386,0 3433,0 47,0 79,0 25,0 1975,0

 Totale Anno 357,00 263,00 15.500,00
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